

Jeet Singh Vs. Meeran Devi

RSA No. 127 of 2015

10.05.2024 Present: Mr. Sat Pal, Advocate, vice Mr. Sumit Sood,
Advocate, for the appellant.

None for the respondent.

List the matter after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

10th May, 2024
(Chander)