

Jeet Singh vs. Meeran Devi

RSA No. 127 of 2015.

05.09.2025 Present: Mr. Rohit, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the joint request of the parties, list after
10 weeks.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

5th September, 2025.
(Jai)